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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD AND FOURTH SEMESTER B.Sc MATHEMATICS (SDE)

DEGREE  EXAMINATION, SEPTEMBER 2019

Third  Semester B.Sc  Mathematics (SDE) Degree  Examination
Time  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday

Friday- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

       Day     Date        Paper                        Subject

Wednesday 18/09/2019 EN 1311.1/EN 1311.2 Language Course VI – English IV
 (Common for B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Courses)

Friday 20/09/2019 AR/FR/GR/HN/ML/R
U/SK/TM 1311.1

Language Course VII - 
Additional Language III

Tuesday 24/09/2019 MM 1341 Core Course III – Algebra and Calculus I

Thursday 26/09/2019 CO 1331 Complementary Course V – Cost Accounting 

Monday 30/09/2019 ST 1331.1 Complementary Course VI – Probability 
Distributions  and Theory of Estimation 

Fourth Semester B.Sc Mathematics (SDE) Degree Examination
Time  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday

Friday- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

    Day    Date        Paper                      Subject

Wednesday 09/10/2019 EN 1411.1 Language Course VIII – English  V

Friday 11/10/2019 AR/FR/GR/HN/ML/R
U/SK/TM 1411.1

Language Course IX - 
Additional Language IV

Tuesday 15/10/2019 MM 1441 Core Course IV –  Algebra and Calculus II

Thursday 17/10/2019 CO 1431.1 Complementary Course VII –   E Commerce

Tuesday 22/10/2019 CO 1431.2 Complementary Course  VIII –  
Management Accounting

Thursday 24/10/2019 ST 1431.1 Complementary Course IX  - Testing of 
Hypothesis and Analysis of Variance

Tuesday 29/10/2019 ST 1432.1 Complementary  Practical using Excel 
(Computer Lab)

                                                                                                                           Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated:  29-08-2019


